133
Gearboxes & Motor Mounts
Contents
Description Page
Gearbox for BHD Series 134-136
Gearbox for OSP-E Belt 137-140
Motor Mounts 141-142
Belt Gear for OSP-E..S, SBR 143

Nema 34 3, 5, 7, 10 119.3 85 1.46
SGMPH 01 3, 5, 7, 10 114.3 70 1.3
SGMPH 02/04 3, 5, 7, 10 119.3 85 1.46
Planetary Gearbox Dimensions
Gam Gear Heads have hollow shafts and do not require gearbox mounts
Gam Gear Heads are not to be used with BHD model actuators
Above dimensions are for reference only. Consult factory for further information on all Gear Heads.
88940 ORIG OSP-E_P91-147 1/26/05, 3:50 PM138
139
Order Number for OSP-E Belt and Ballscrew Gearbox
Order Numbers Description
25 Belt Actuator
EG00003-B2523A Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 25 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00005-B2523A Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 25 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00007-B2523A Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 25 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00010-B2523A Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 25 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00003-B2523 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00005-B2523 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00007-B2523 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00010-B2523 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00003-B2534 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00005-B2534 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00007-B2534 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00010-B2534 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 25 Belt .375 motor shaft
32 Belt Actuator
EG00003-B3223A Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 32 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00005-B3223A Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 32 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00007-B3223A Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 32 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00010-B3223A Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 32 Belt .250 motor shaft
EG00003-B3223 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00005-B3223 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00007-B3223 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00010-B3223 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00003-B3234 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00005-B3234 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00007-B3234 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00010-B3234 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 32 Belt .375 motor shaft
50 Belt Actuator
EG00003-B5023 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00005-B5023 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00007-B5023 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00010-B5023 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00003-B5034 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00005-B5034 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00007-B5034 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
EG00010-B5034 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 50 Belt .375 motor shaft
140
Order Number for Yaskawa Metric Frame Motors Gearbox
Order Numbers Description
25 Belt Actuator
EG00003-B2501 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00005-B2501 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00007-B2501 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00010-B2501 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00003-B2504 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00005-B2504 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00007-B2504 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00010-B2504 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 25 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
32 Belt Actuator
EG00003-B3201 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00005-B3201 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00007-B3201 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00010-B3201 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00003-B3204 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00005-B3204 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00007-B3204 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00010-B3204 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 32 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
50 Belt Actuator
EG00003-B5001 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00005-B5001 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00007-B5001 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00010-B5001 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH01 Motor
EG00003-B5004 Gearbox 3:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00005-B5004 Gearbox 5:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00007-B5004 Gearbox 7:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
EG00010-B5004 Gearbox 10:1 Ratio 50 Belt SGMPH02/04 Motor
141
  Motor Mounting
A A
MOUNT ASSEMBLY
(TYPE MAS or MAI)
MOTOR
MOUNT ASSEMBLY
(TYPE MES or MEI)
MOTOR
Motor Mount Size Type Motor Type A C D E
MES-2504 25 Belt Metric 04 95.7 70 70 70
MES-3204 32 Belt Metric 04 86.7 70 70 70
MES-5004 50 Belt Metric 04 86.7 70 90 70
MES-5008 50 Belt Metric 08 114.7 90 90 90
MEI-2523 25 Belt Nema 23 76.7 70 70 70
MEI-3234 32 Belt Nema 34 88.7 90 70 90
MEI-5034 50 Belt Nema 34 83 90 90 90
MGM-3234 32 Belt Nema 34 88.7 90 70 90
MGM-5034 50 Belt Nema 34 88.7 90 90 90
MAS-2501 25 Screw Metric 01 51.4 42 42 42
MAS-3204 32 Screw Metric 04 86.7 70 70 70
MAS-5004P 50 Screw Metric 04P** 88.7 90 90 90
MAS-5008 50 Screw Metric 08 88.7 90 90 90
MAI-2517 25 Screw Nema 17 51.4 42 42 42
MAI-3223 32 Screw Nema 23 76.7 70 70 70
MAI-5034 50 Screw Nema 34 88.7 90 90 90
MAS-5008P 50 Screw Metric 08P** 88.7 120 90 120
MEI-5042 50 Belt Nema 42 88.7 120 90 120
MAI-3101 32 Screw Nema 34 86.7 90 70 90
MAI-3234 32 Screw Nema 34 86.7 90 70 90
MEI-3223 32 Belt Nema 23 76.7 70 70 70
MAI-2523 25 Screw Nema 23 51.4 70 42 70
MGM-3223 32 Belt Nema 23 76.7 70 70 70
MGM-5034S 50 Screw Nema 34 88.7 90 90 90
MGM-3223S 32 Screw Nema 23 86.7 70 70 70
MES-3208 32 Belt Metric 08 88.7 90 90 90
Dimensions are for reference purposes only
Nema mounts match IMS stepper motors or equivalent
Metric mounts match Yaskawa SGM Servo motors or equivalent
*Drilled & counterbored for 4-40 socket head cap screw from opposite side